Oxford Open 2017
L4M LEVEL 4 MEN FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

1 Stanley EVANS

Total Total

Program Component Deductions

Score (factored)

13.53 0.00

N o abh w N -

Executed

Scores of
Panel
1.60
1.10
1.80
1.80
1.03
1.10
1.50
9.93

J9 Ref

2.58
2.83
13.53

0.00

Total Total

Program Component Deductions

Score (factored)

10.00 0.50

NOoO s W N -

Scores of
Panel
0.90
0.76
0.00
1.28
1.30
1.40
0.60
6.24

J9 Ref

2.00
2.00
10.00

()
Elements E value GOE
1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00
1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00
CCoSp2Vv 2.00 -0.20
StSq1 1.80 0.00
28 1.30 -0.27
1A 1.10 0.00
CUSpB 1.50 0.00

10.40
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50
Performance 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)
Deductions
Rank Name
2 Gregor JEFFREY
Executed o Base
Elements E Value GOE
28 1.30 -0.40
1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.60
CoSp 0.00 0.00
1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00
SSp2 1.60 -0.30
StSqB 1.50 -0.10
1Lz 0.60 0.00
7.64
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50
Performance 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)
Deductions Falls: -0.50

-0.50
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